
City of New Meadows

Discharge Monitoring Report

June 2013
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 FLOW END OF PREV. MONTH   1681453 FLOW END OF PREV. MONTH   2595396

1 6/1/2013 Sat

2 6/2/2013 Sun

3 6/3/2013 Mon Clear 39 11.6 1683410 195700 13.9 2596135 73900

4 6/4/2013 Tues Clear 46 0.1 1683976 56600 14.7 2596335 20000

5 6/5/2013 Wed Clear 44 0.5 9.7 7.3 16 1684580 60400 94.4 7 18.8 Clear 2599754 341900 Yes Lowered ponds

6 6/6/2013 Thurs P/C 53 22.3 1685120 54000 18.1 2600313 109900

7 6/7/2013 Fri Clear 52 15.1 1685651 53100 16.4 2600525 21200

8 6/8/2013 Sat

9 6/9/2013 Sun

10 6/10/2013 Mon Clear 48 9.1 1687546 189500 18.8 2601170 64500

11 6/11/2013 Tues P/C 55 48.5 1688169 62300 99.2 2604757 358700 Lowered ponds

12 6/12/2013 Wed Clear 51 30.7 1688853 68400 18.9 2605390 63300

13 6/13/2013 Thurs P/C 64 0.5 26.5 6.75 17.8 1689638 78500 30.8 7.03 20.7 Clear 2605717 32700 Yes

14 6/14/2013 Fri P/C 44 62.6 1690422 78400 35.7 2606118 40100

15 6/15/2013 Sat

16 6/16/2013 Sun

17 6/17/2013 Mon Clear 47 27.4 1692481 205900 31.5 2607620 150200

18 6/18/2013 Tues Clear 49 15.2 1693129 64800 169.6 2612406 478600 Lowered ponds

19 6/19/2013 Wed M/C 51 0.5 91.3 7.03 17.2 1693854 72500 95.2 7.21 19.4 Lt. Green 2613658 125200 Yes

20 6/20/2013 Thurs M/C 44 63.8 1694773 91900 70.6 2614854 119600

21 6/21/2013 Fri Rain 42 86.5 1695708 93500 42.3 2615556 70200

22 6/22/2013 Sat

23 6/23/2013 Sun

24 6/24/2013 Mon M/C 60 34.5 1697889 218100 54.7 2617557 200100

25 6/25/2013 Tues M/C 57 44.4 1698724 83500 269.7 2624284 672700 Lowered ponds

26 6/26/2013 Wed M/C 58 0.5 61.4 6.72 18.1 1699662 93800 151.1 7.15 18.9 Lt. Green 2628320 403600 Yes Lowered ponds

27 6/27/2013 Thurs P/C 57 65.8 1700465 80300 65.1 2629571 125100

28 6/28/2013 Fri Clear 53 22.7 1701203 73800 49.9 2630304 73300

29 6/29/2013 Sat

30 6/30/2013 Sun

 FLOW END OF PREV. MONTH   1681453 FLOW END OF PREV. MONTH   2595396


